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Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

1

Female Open Triple Jump

1
2
3
4
5+
5+
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

11.81m
11.72m
11.68m
11.36m
11.16m
11.16m
11.12m
11.04m
10.97m
10.89m
10.69m
10.68m
10.67m
10.66m
10.48m
10.33m
10.22m
10.14m

9.88m

0.4
1.1
-0.6
0.2
1.0
1.5

0.6

2.3
1.0
2.3
1.1
1.5
0.7

1.2

38-09.00
38-05.50
38-04.00
37-03.25
36-07.50
36-07.50
36-05.75
36-02.75
36-00.00
35-08.75
35-01.00
35-00.50
35-00.25
34-11.75
34-04.75
33-10.75
33-06.50
33-03.25
32-05.00

M M M T M M T M T T T T T 7T T T T T T

Yashira Paniagua
Marynes Del Valle
Candy Troche
Frances Lopez
Leila Reyes
Darlene Mercado
Delinette Rodriguez
Maria Hodge
Marielis Diaz
Keysha Dumeng
Marta Hurtado
Yanisha Sanchez
Ana Calixto
Drisharis Gonzalez
Giselle Santiago
Nicole Torres
Cristina Soriano
Loumaris Torres
Angelica Lago

U.P.R. 4/1/2016
UNE 4/1/2016
UMET 4/1/2016
UNE 4/1/2016
U.P.R. 4/1/2016
INTER 2/26/2016
COLEGIO 2/12/2016
SAGRADO 4/1/2016
COLEGIO 2/12/2016
TURABO 2/12/2016
UMET 2/26/2016
UMET 4/1/2016
TURABO 2/26/2016
U.P.R. HUMACAQ/26/2016
INTER 2/26/2016
U.P.R.PONCE 4/1/2016
TURABO 2/12/2016
U.P.R. PONCE 4/1/2016

U.P.R. PONCE 2/12/2016

Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Segunda Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016



